Pivot Bracket
Rod-End Stud
Rod Eye
Rev. 1/24/06 Phone: (586)-775-7211 * Fax: (586) 775-4545 * email: sales@peninsularcylinders.com
27650 Groesbeck Highway  * Roseville, Michigan  48066-2759
P E N I N S U L A R
C Y L I N D E R C O.
®

Peninsular MH Series Air Cylinder shown with Rod Eye,
Clevis Bracket, Pivot Bracket & Straight Clevis Pins
Ordering Information For
Peninsular NFPA Cylinder Accessories
Specify Part Number & Quantity when Ordering
Standard
NFPA Rod
Rod-End Clevis Straight Spherical Pivot Clevis Alignment
(Includes Pin) Clevis Pin Rod Eye Rod Eye Bracket Bracket Coupler
Rod Pin
Thread Diameter Part # Part # Part # Part # Part # Part # Part #
7/16-20 0.50 C1150-86 C1150-66 C1150-65G C1150-74 C1150-76 C1150-78 C1150-79G
1/2-20 0.50 C1150-86G C1150-66 C1150-65 NA C1150-76 C1150-78 C1150-79
5/8-18 0.50 C1150-86P C1150-66 C1150-65P NA C1150-76 C1150-78 C1150-79P
3/4-16 0.75 C1200-86 C1200-66 C1200-65 C1200-74 C1200-76 C1200-78 C1200-79
7/8-14 0.75 C1200-86G C1200-66 C1200-65I NA C1200-76 C1200-78 C1200-79G
1"-14 1.00 C1400-86 C1400-66 C1400-65 C1400-74 C1400-76 C1400-78 C1400-79
1 1/4-12 1.00 C1400-86G C1400-66 NA NA C1400-76 C1400-78 C1600-79
1 1/4-12 1.38 C1600-86 C1600-66 C1600-65 C1600-74 C1600-76 C1600-78 C1600-79
1 1/2-12 1.38 C1600-86G C1600-66 C1600-65I NA C1600-76 C1600-78 C1800-79
1 1/2-12 1.75 C1800-86 C1800-66 C1800-65 C1800-74 C1800-76 C1800-78 C1800-79
1 3/4-12 1.75 C1800-86G C1800-66 NA NA C1800-76 C1800-78 C1800-79G
1 7/8-12 2.00 C1900-86 C1900-66 C1900-65 C1900-74 C1900-76 C1900-78 C1900-79
2 1/4-12 2.00 C1900-86G C1900-66 NA NA C1900-76 C1900-78 C1901-79
2 1/4-12 2.50 C1901-86 C2500-66 C1901-65 NA C1901-76 C1901-78 C1901-79
2 1/2-12 3.00 C1902-86 C3000-66 C1902-65 NA C1902-76 C1902-78 C1902-79
3 1/4-12 3.50 C1904-86 C3500-66 C1904-65 NA C1904-76 C1904-78 C1904-79
4"-12 4.00 C1906-86 C4000-66 C1906-65 NA C1906-76 C1906-78 C1906-79
Lubricated Trunnion
Rod-End Mounting Block
Stud Assembly
Rod Thread Pin Pin